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Free Practis Friday

STD-65 under 1000cc

Practice started at 15:40:20

Knutstorp 2,087 km
2024-07-05 14:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Gustaf Stenquist (63) Timo Murberger
1 1:35.140 +2.084 15:42:38.130 1 1:41.187 15:43:43.943
2 1:33.056 15:44:11.186 2 1:45.558 +4.371 15:45:29.501
p3 1:39.320 +6.264 15:45:50.506 p3 1:56.921 +15.734 15:47:26.422
4 3.721 -1:29.335 15:45:54.227
(30) Christer Olsson
(67) Andreas Ronnberg 1 1:43.696 +0.040 15:42:38.893
1 1:35.721 +2.168 15:41:59.864 2 1:43.656 15:44:22.549
2 1:33.553 15:43:33.417 3 1:44.909 +1.253 15:46:07.458
3 1:35.026 +1.473 15:45:08.443 4 1:45.763 +2.107 15:47:53.221
4 1:35.114 +1.561 15:46:43.557 5 1:53.931 +10.275 15:49:47.152
5 1:37.508 +3.955 15:48:21.065 p6 1:53.826 +10.170 15:51:40.978
6 1:37.840 +4.287 15:49:58.905 7 4.555 -1:39.101 15:51:45.533
7 1:37.587 +4.034 15:51:36.492
8 1:35.991 +2.438 15:53:12.483 (68) Sissela Lidebjer
9 1:35.019 +1.466 15:54:47.502 1 1:44.906 15:42:59.688
10 1:35.734 +2.181 15:56:23.236 p2 1:51.802 +6.896 15:44:51.490
3 3:47.239 +2:02.333 15:48:38.729
(38) Fredrik Tornérhielm 4 1:54.730 +9.824 15:50:33.459
1 1:38.805 +4.215 15:43:38.550 5 1:50.336 +5.430 15:52:23.795
2 1:37.789 +3.199 15:45:16.339 6 1:50.250 +5.344 15:54:14.045
3 1:37.736 +3.146 15:46:54.075 7 1:45.565 +0.659 15:55:59.610
4 1:41.057 +6.467 15:48:35.132 p8 1:50.685 +5.779 15:57:50.295
5 1:40.148 +5.558 15:50:15.280
6 1:41.573 +6.983 15:51:56.853 (45) UIf G Andersson
7 1:38.293 +3.703 15:53:35.146 1 1:47.895 15:42:38.350
8 1:36.144 +1.554 15:55:11.290 2 1:52.732 +4.837 15:44:31.082
9 1:34.590 15:56:45.880 3 1:55.438 +7.543 15:46:26.520
4 1:53.205 +5.310 15:48:19.725
(43) Per Ola Persson 5 1:51.262 +3.367 15:50:10.987
1 1:41.530 +5.290 15:42:44.119 6 1:51.498 +3.603 15:52:02.485
2 1:38.487 +2.247 15:44:22.606 7 1:49.680 +1.785 15:53:52.165
3 1:36.240 15:45:58.846 8 1:48.737 +0.842 15:55:40.902
4 1:36.648 +0.408 15:47:35.494 9 1:48.664 +0.769 15:57:29.566
5 1:38.069 +1.829 15:49:13.563
6 1:38.127 +1.887 15:50:51.690
p7 1:47.139 +10.899 15:52:38.829
(23) Joakim Elander
1 1:39.902 +2.011 15:42:19.914
2 1:44.467 +6.576 15:44:04.381
3 1:44.762 +6.871 15:45:49.143
4 1:37.891 15:47:27.034
5 1:41.117 +3.226 15:49:08.151
6 1:42.601 +4.710 15:50:50.752
p7 1:51.258 +13.367 15:52:42.010
(60) Lars Jameson
1 1:39.930 +1.396 15:42:18.645
2 1:45.198 +6.664 15:44:03.843
3 1:41.472 +2.938 15:45:45.315
4 1:38.534 15:47:23.849
5 1:39.653 +1.119 15:49:03.502
p6 1:45.736 +7.202 15:50:49.238
(73) Roger Hakansson
1 1:41.006 15:42:18.031
2 1:45.083 +4.077 15:44:03.114
3 1:44.897 +3.891 15:45:48.011
p4 2:03.089 +22.083 15:47:51.100
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